

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.882/2021
CrIM No.2457/2021

Chaman Lal and othersPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and anotherRespondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
29.12.2021

Issue notice to the respondents. Requisite steps to effect service upon the respondents within one week.

List on 03.03.2022.

Meanwhile, subject to objections from the other side and till next date of hearing, the final challan shall not be filed until further orders from this Court however the investigation may go ahead.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
29.12.2021
Surinder