

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CRM(M) No. 882/2021

Chaman Lal and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

UT of J&K and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
(20.10.2023)

An adjournment motion has been laid by the counsel for the petitioners to which other side has no objection. Adjourned.

List on 11.12.2023.



(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

सत्यमेव जयते

JAMMU
20.10.2023
Shivalee