

Sr. No. 17

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 882/2021

Chamal Lal and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Shazia Asaf, Advocate vice
Mr. P.D. Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

28.10.2024

Investigating Officer, Barkat Ali is present in person along with CD file.
He submits that investigation is complete. He shall file detailed status report
and shall also remain present on the next date.

List on 18.12.2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu:

28.10.2024

Vishal